Academic Year 2022-2023
Academic Calendar for BE/BTech/ME/MBA/MCA

> Nandha Engineering College (Autonomous), Erode - 638 052

NANDHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Odd Semester
B.E/B.Tech(VII Semester) BE/BTECI‘I . ege
Date Day ME/MBA/MCA(I Sernester) | (V' & 1T Semester) Activities Remarks
Commencement Commencement
29.08.2022 | Monday of Classes ! of Classes ! Fin/ahzaﬁon of
Orientation Orientation PSE/OE Courses
30.08.2022 TueSday Programme on OBE 2 Programme on OBE 2
31.08.2022 | Wednesday wrnen - wrkxt - Hknn " Holiday
Placement
01.09.2022 | Thursda - 3 3
: s Training Dept. PPT & NAAC Criteria
02.09.2022 F Tldﬂy 4 4 Wise Fine Tuning Works
03.09.2022 | Saturday 5 5
04.09.2022 | Sunday R - wra - e Holiday
05.09.2022 Monday 6 6 Teacher’s Day
NAAC
06.09.2022 | Tuesday 7 7 Pre-Arrangement Works
07.09.2022 | Wednesday 8 8 NAAC Peer Team
08.09.2022 Thursday 9 9 Committee Visit ir;izg:;cg;a;
09.09.2022 |  Friday 10 LON  reoutt Analyes o Dean (hendimics)
10.09.2022 | Saturday A - A - AR Holiday
11.09.2022 | Sunday A - A - AR Holiday
12092022 | Monday 1 | e oo
SWAYAM-NPTEL online
13.09.2022 | Tuesday 12 12 SN .
14.09.2022 | Wednesday 13 13 C°“S°hdg:f§e§ft I];‘zfa‘fl‘s/ Transfer
15.09.2022 Thursday 14 14 Engineer’s Day
16.09.2022 Fi’iday 15 15 gmiirse Equig/gle;ce' fqr Rej?i\Dw/Transfer
tudents and Submission of Documents
17.09.2022 | Saturday 16 | PCD Activity 1 | 16 to CoE Office
18.09.2022 | Sunday A - o A Holiday
17 17 | Add on Course consolidated
19.09.2022 Monday list submission to CoE Office
20.09.2022 Tuesday 18 18 | Release of Dept. Newsletter
21.09.2022 | Wednesday 19 19 | e o
22.09.2022 | Thursday 20 20 o
- CoE Portal Course Registration
23.09.2022 Friday 21 21
24.09.2022 Saturday O - | Omne Credit Course | - BEEAES Holiday
25.09.2022 Sunday DRSS - | Omne Credit Course | - RS Holiday
26.09.2022 | Monday 22 22
27.09.2022 Tuesday 23 23 Academic & CoE Audit
28.09.2022 | Wednesday | Assignment I | 24 | Assignment] | 24 o i AN A2
29.09.2022 | Thursday 25 25
30. 09 .2022 Frlday 26 26 Consolidation of Redo/Repeat Course Details
01.10.2022 Satu Tdﬂy Project Review I 27 27 Gg:t(:: ;:)11(;1-12(])2211}’ Blood Donation Day
02.10.2022 Sunday 830353 3 _ 83053 3 _ PEETE Garll—(lizlli]:;):;lhl
B PR RS EE XS Holida
03.10.2022 Monday - " in lieu of 08.1(}),.2022
04102022 TM@Sdﬂy 5 3 % 5 _ RS RS _ RS Sar;—slv;i;lgal;)qa
35S0 L EE ] Vijayadashami
05.10.2022 | Wednesday - - Holiday




06.10.2022 | Thursday 28 28 Proctor Meeting -1

07.10.2022 Friday Online Test1 | 29 | Online Test I | 29 | Dept. Monthly Presentation

08.10.2022 | Saturday 30 30 Monday Time Table covorking Day
09.10.2022 | Sunday EEAAE - | Addon Course | - A Holiday
10.10.2022 | Monday 31 31

11.10.2022 | Tuesday 32 32

12.10.2022 | Wednesday 33 33

13.10.2022 | Thursday S 34 S 34 AT N Sty

14.10.2022 Friday 35 35 Committee Meeting

15.10.2022 | Saturday 36 36 | World Students’ Day

16.10.2022 | Sunday R - | Addon Course | - g Holiday
17.10.2022 | Monday 37 37

18.10.2022 | Tuesday 38 38 | i fo al Non Sty Commitee

19.10.2022 | Wednesday 39 39

20.10.2022 | Thursday 40 40 Ai‘ﬁ;ﬁif‘g;i EfATC ig:;‘i‘s)

21.10.2022 F riday 41 41 | Academic Seminar/Workshop

22.10.2022 | Saturday o - o - e Holiday
23.10.2022 | Sunday o - o - A Holiday
2410.2022 | Monday EEEAE - R AR - RRA AR Deepavali Holiday
25102022 | Tuesday wrnen - wakn - o o2y
26.10.2022 | Wednesday 42 42 | Review of CAT I Result Analysis

27.10.2022 | Thursday 43 43

28.10.2022 Friday 44 44

29.10.2022 | Saturday 45 | PCD Activity 2 | 45

30.10.2022 | Sunday g - | Addon Course | - R Holiday
31.10.2022 | Monday National Unity Day

01.11.2022 | Tuesday 46 46 | IQAC 1%t Review Meeting

02.11.2022 | Wednesday 47 47

03.11.2022 | Thursday 48 48

04.11.2022 Friday 49 49

05.11.2022 | Saturday 50 | CAT1 for Laboratory Courses | 50 | Dept. Monthly Presentation

06.11.2022 | Sunday A - |Addon CourseCATI | _ A Holiday
07.11.2022 | Monday 51 51

08.11.2022 | Tuesday 52 52

09.11.2022 | Wednesday 53 53

10.11.2022 | Thursday 54 B4 | L Committes Ve

11.11.2022 Friday 55 55

12.11.2022 | Saturday 56 56 Tuesday Time Table L
13.11.2022 |  Sunday L - | Addon Course | - i Holiday
14.11.2022 | Monday 57 57

15.11.2022 | Tuesday 58 58

16.11.2022 | Wednesday 59 59 |  Parents Teachers Meeting

17.11.2022 | Thursday 60 60

18.11.2022 Friday 61 61 | Dept. National Symposium

19.11.2022 | Saturday | Project Review II | 62 62

20.11.2022 | Sunday A - | Addon Course | - LR Holiday
21.11.2022 | Monday 63 63

22.11.2022 | Tuesday | AssignmentIl | 64 | Assignment II | 64

23.11.2022 | Wednesday 65 65




24.11.2022 | Thursda . 66 . 66 Proctor Meeting - II

25.11.2022 F ridayy Online Test I1 67 Online Test IT 67 | Industrial Seminar/ Workshop

26.11.2022 | Saturday ottt A - | Omne Credit Course | - RS Holiday
27.11.2022 Sunday R - | Omne Credit Course | = BEEAKS Holiday
28.11.2022 | Monday 68 68

29.11.2022 Tuesday 69 69 | AQAR Consolidation Work

30.11.2022 | Wednesday 70 70

01.12.2022 | Thursday CATII 71 CATIL 71 World AIDS Day

02.12.2022 Friday 72 72 | National Pollution Control Day

03.12.2022 | Saturday 73 73

04.12.2022 | Sunday e - |Add on CourseCATII| . AR Holiday
05.12.2022 | Monday | smisson e | 7 | Laboratory Conrses | 74 | "o Dot s e
06.12.2022 | Tuesday 75 75 |  Feedback on TLP & Analysis

07.12.2022 | Wednesday Re-CAT 76 Re-CAT 76 Flag Day

08.12.2022 | Thursday 77 77 :ﬁ;‘;‘:fjig“[)‘faiﬁcgiﬁ;)

09.12.2022 Friday Last Working Day | 78 | Last Working Day | 78 |Consolidation of CAT Il Result Analysis

10.12.2022 | Saturday o - o - AR Holiday
11.12.2022 | Sunday o - o - AR Holiday
12.12.2022 Monday A:fﬁﬂf:;f,: rtgfg)rga 79 A;le; Ifl?;iz:rtzfggga 79 Quarterly Presentation

13122022 | Tuesday 80 80 | S e Bepont Cotreas

14.12.2022 | Wednesday 81 81 | Consolidation of Internal Marks

1512.2022 | Thursday | rcmnaionssior | 82 |  Examinationssior | B2 | "7 Thecry & Laboratory Coures

16.12.2022 |  Friday 83 83 | ety

17.12.2022 Satu rday 84 84 Principal Presentation

18.12.2022 |  Sunday o - o - AR Holiday
19.12.2022 | Monday | it | 85 85

20.12.2022 | Tuesday R PAC&DABMectings

21.12.2022 | Wednesday ESEs Course 2 87 87

22.12.2022 | Thursday 88 ESEs Course 2 88

23.12.2022 Friday ESEs Course 3 89 89

24.12.2022 | Saturday 90 ESEs Course 3 90 Website Updation

25.12.2022 | Sunday o - o - AR Holiday
26.12.2022 | Monday ESEs Course 4 91 91

27.12.2022 | Tuesday 92 ESEs Course 4 92 Board of Studies

28.12.2022 | Wednesday |  ESEs Courses 93 93

29.12.2022 | Thursday 94 ESEs Course 5 04 | recicawd listto Do {acaceonio)

30.12.2022 Friday ESEs Course 6 95 95 | IQAC 2nd Review Meeting

31122022 | Saturday 96 | g | e (i)

01.01.2023 Sunday FAEEE - FksEER - R New Year Holiday
02.01.2023 | Monday Subject Allotment

03.01.2023 | Tuesday SCAA

04.01.2023 | Wednesday Placement Completion of Time Table

05.01.2023 | Thursday Training AC & GB Meetings

06.01.2023 Friday ]

07.01.2023 | Saturday Central Valuation

08.01.2023 | Sunday A - R - R Holiday

Reopening Date for Even Semester Classes: 09.01.2023 (Monday)




Even Semester

B.E/B.Tech(VIII Semester) B.E/B.TECh 9 _gng
Date Day ME/MBA/MCA(V Semester) (VI& 1V Semester Activities Remarks
Commencement Commencement Finalization of
09.01.2023 |  Monday of Classes ! of Classes ! PSE/OE Courses
Orientati Orientation
10.01.2023 TueSday Progmnelmg ozn()BE 2 Progra;:;: ;Z OBE 2
11.01.2023 | Wednesday 3 3 Road Safety Week
12.01.2023 Thu VSdﬂy 4 4 National Youth Day
13.01.2023 Friday 5 5
14.01.2023 | Saturday A - A - A Holiday
15.01.2023 Sunday R _ F 3 _ F 15311;3:;
16.01.2023 | Monday RN - S - Hknx e
oliday
17.01.2023 |  Tuesday S - suurs - whas el
oliday
18.01.2023 | Wednesday 6 A e
19.01.2023 | Thursday 7 7 CO“SOHd;f;eift léi’f;f s/ Transfer
20.01.2023 |  Friday 8 g | SWAYAMNPIEL online
21.01.2023 | Saturday 9 9 | St ndSebmisionctDocuments
22.01.2023 | Sunday A - A - A Holiday
Add on Course consolidated
23.01.2023 MOTldIZy 10 10 list submission to CoE Office
24.01.2023 Tuesday 11 11 RPB Meeting
25.01.2023 | Wednesday 12 12 | O o ol
26.01.2023 | Thursday wrnen - e - e Republic Day
Holiday
27.01.2023 |  Friday A - e = R Holiday
in lieu of 11.02.2023
28.01.2023 | Saturday FE AR - EE A AR - EE AR Holiday
29.01.2023 Sunday FE AR - EAA AR - EE AR Holiday
30.01.2023 Monday Assignment I|13 13 | National Cleanliness Day
31.01.2023 | Tuesday | Online TestI | 14 14! | ey ol
01.02.2023 Wednesday CATI 15 15 Academic & CoE Audit
02.02.2023 | Thursday 16 16 RGN
03.02.2023 F riday 17 17 | Dept. Monthly Presentation
0th Project Revi e
04.02.2023 | Saturday roject Review |1 1g | Conselidation of Redo/Repeat
05.02.2023 | Sunday R - | Addon Course | - S Holiday
06.02.2023 Monday 19 19 Proctor Meeting - |
07.02.2023 | Tuesday 20 20 | o Coree Resistra
08.02.2023 | Wednesday 21 Assi . 21 g
09,02,2023 Thursday 22 SSlgnmen 22 Starting of Autonomous Renewal Works
10.02.2023 F T’iday 23 23 | Enrollment of NPTEL online course
11.02.2023 | Saturday 24 24 Friday Time Table by G
12.02.2023 | Sunday R - | Addon Course | - L Holiday
13.02.2023 | Monday | Assignment II | 25 25
14.02.2023 | Tuesday | Online Test1I | 26 | Omnline Test1 | 26
15.02.2023 | Wednesday 27 27
16.02.2023 | Thursday CATII 28 28
17.02.2023 Friday Re-CAT 29 CATI 29
18.02.2023 | Saturday 30 | PCD Activity1 | 30




19.02.2023 | Sunday S - | Addon Course | - LS Holiday
20.02.2023 | Monday 31 31
21.02.2023 | Tuesday 32 32| Commtier Mostiog
22.02.2023 | Wednesday 33 CATI 33
23.02.2023 | Thursday 34 34
24.02.2023 F riday 35 35 | IQAC 3rd Review Meeting
25.02.2023 | Saturday A - | OmeCredit Course | . R Holiday
26.02.2023 | Sunday A - | OmeCredit Course | . A Holiday
27.02.2023 | Monday % [
28.02.2023 Tuesday 37 37 National Science Day
01.03.2023 | Wednesday 38 38
02.03.2023 | Thursday 39 39 Ai‘j;;;f;gg;;f‘(ﬁ e
03.03.2023 Friday e T 40 40 | Review of CAT I Result Analysis
04.03.2023 | Saturday 41 41 | Academic Seminar/Workshop
05.03.2023 | Sunday ok - |Addon Course CATI| . ok Holiday
06.03.2023 MOTllely 42 42 | Dept. Monthly Presentation
07.03.2023 | Tuesday 43 43
08.03.2023 | Wednesday 44 44 | International Women'’s Day
09.03.2023 | Thursday 45 45
10.03.2023 Friday 46 46
11.03.2023 | Saturday R - | Add on Course | - AL Holiday
12.03.2023 | Sunday R - | Add on Course | - AL Holiday
13.03.2023 | Monday 47 47
14.03.2023 | Tuesday 48 48
15.03.2023 | Wednesday 49 49
16.03.2023 | Thursday 50 50
17.03.2023 Friday 51 51
18.03.2023 | Saturday 52 | Luboratory courses | 52
19.03.2023 | Sunday kA - | Add on Course | - AL Holiday
20.03.2023 | Monday 53 53
21.03.2023 | Tuesday 54 54
22.03.2023 | Wednesday g - |Add on Course CATII| - gL HUg-adi
oliday
23.03.2023 | Thursday 55 55 S‘I‘{‘;‘:::fif‘l‘{j; Autonomous
24.03.2023 F riday 56 56 Proctor Meeting - 11
25.03.2023 | Saturday . - | One Credit Course | - R Holiday
26.03.2023 Sunday FEE - | One Credit Course | - S Holiday
27.03.2023 | Monday 57 57
28.03.2023 | Tuesday 58 58 | Cultural & Off Stage Events
29.03.2023 | Wednesday 59 | Assignment II | 59
30.03.2023 | Thursday 60 60 Placement Day
31.03.2023 Friday 61 61 Sports Day
01.04.2023 | Saturday 62 | PCD Activity 2 | 62 Annual Day
02.04.2023 | Sunday e - e - A Holiday
03.04.2023 | Monday Hnnn - rred - R Vel C{ZYya“ﬁ
04.04.2023 | Tuesday 63 63 , ,
. Class Committee Meeting
05.04.2023 | Wednesday 64 | Online Test II | 64
06.04.2023 | Thur sday Project Review II | 65 65 Parents Teachers Meeting




07.04.2023 |  Friday *akn - *apk - e o ey
oliday
08.04.2023 | Saturday wr - wt - s ok
09.04.2023 | Sunday A - R - S Holiday
10042023 Monday 66 66 | Budget & Finance Committee Meeting
11042023 TueSday 67 CAT I 67 | Internal & External Finance Audit
12.04.2023 | Wednesday 68 68 | Dept. Monthly Presentation
13.04.2023 Thurs day 69 69 | Industrial Seminar/Workshop
. ey _ e LTS Ambedkar Birthday
14.04.2023 Friday - Eibiey
15.04.2023 | Saturday FHEES - EEER - B koliday
in lieu of 13.05.2023
16.04.2023 Sunday ok - ks - s Holiday
SWAYAM-NPTEL online
17.04.2023 MOi’ldLly 70 CATII 70 | course viva voce & Documents
submission to CoE office
18.04.2023 | Tuesday 71 71 National Conference
19.04.2023 | Wednesday 72 72
Feedback on TLP & Analysis
20.04.2023 | Thursday Project Report |70 Re-CAT 73
21 . 04 '2023 Frlday Submission (Draft Copy) 74 74 W()Irld CretatIVI];y and
nnovation Day
22.04.2023 | Saturday AR - e - G Ramzan
Holiday
23.04.2023 | Sunday A - A - i Holiday
. CAT II for Laboratory Courses Students Satisfaction Surve
24.04.2023 Monday Last Working Day | 75 Last Working Day 75 & Students Exit Survey Y
25002028 | Tuesday | saworme® | 76 | ‘el |76 | o Al
26.04.2023 Wednesday Sull:rrlfi]:scitolrﬁg:fzopy) 77 77 | Feedback from Stakeholders
Submission of Internal Marks
27.04.2023 | Thursday | 78  prctcal 78 | 7 for Redoy Repeat Courses
28.04.2023 |  Friday | romessesior | 79 79 | e o o
Attendance & Internal Marks
29.04.2023 | Saturday 80 80 o B iy
30.04.2023 | Sunday e - s - R Holiday
01.05.2023 Monday HR K _ EPPE T _ EPPEEs May Thinam
Holiday
02.05.2023 | Tuesday 81 | pp ‘;’fy’"ﬁ;’g"&'gg , | 81 |Admission Committee & Policy
Commencement o
03.05.2023 WedneSdﬂy Theory ESEs COllI‘SZI 82 82 IQAC Annual Review Meeting
04.05.2023 Thursday 83 ESEs Course 2 83 Website Updation
05.05.2023 F riday ESEs Course 2 84 84 | Release of Department News Letter
06.05.2023 | Saturday 85 ESEs Course 3 85
07.05.2023 | Sunday e - s - R Holiday
08.05.2023 | Monday 86 |  ESEsCoursed | B6 | coneotanen ot to oo (Acnsommice)
09.05.2023 Tuesday 87 87 Release of College News Letter
10.05.2023 | Wednesday 88 ESEs Course 5 88
11.05.2023 ThurSday 89 89 | Faculty & Department Appraisal
12.05.2023 | Friday 90 |  ESEsCourse6 | g
13.05.2023 Satu Td[ly 91 91 | Principal Annual Presentation | "o™"8Da Compensation
14.05.2023 | Sunday A - A - e Holiday
Reopening Date for Next Semester Classes: 01.06.2023 (Thursday)
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